
AVRDC Seed Shop

Lines developed at AVRDC – The World Vegetable Center

Cucumber
Cucumis sativus L.

To order seed, please email: 

seedrequest@worldveg.org

A handling fee will be charged. 

For seed distribution policies, please visit the 
AVRDC website: www.avrdc.org

AVRDC – The World Vegetable Center
Box 42
Shanhua, Tainan 74199
TAIWAN 

Descriptor  
Fruit shape

Fruit color*

Fruit uniformity

Sex form

Pistillate ratio

* BG=bicolor green, LG=light green, BMG=bicolor medium 
green

Mean quantitative data*
Days to 1st pistillate flowering**  

Days to 1st staminate flowering**

Fruit length (cm)

Fruit diameter (cm)

Fruit weight (g)

Yield (t/ha)***

Number of fruit/plant

Number of fruit/harvest/0.1ha  

*Average quantitative data were measured from three cropping 
seasons (spring, summer and winter) in 2012-2013 at AVRDC 
Headquarters, Shanhua, Taiwan
** days from seed sown
***Yield was measured from harvesting marketable fruit every 2-3 
days and continuously for one month

AVCU1206

	 Asian fresh cucumber, young fruit for salad
	 Open pollinated variety
	 Fruit with good texture
	 Less powdery mildew and downy mildew

31-37

29-37

11.7

4.2

114-121

45.5-53.2

11-20

305

Oblong-ellipsoid

LG

Uniform

Monoecious

High female




