

AVRDC Seed Shop

Cucumber

Cucumis sativus L.

Lines developed at AVRDC – The World Vegetable Center

AVCU1206





- Asian fresh cucumber, young fruit for salad
- Open pollinated variety
- Fruit with good texture
- Less powdery mildew and downy mildew

To order seed, please email:

seedrequest@worldveq.org

A handling fee will be charged.

For seed distribution policies, please visit the AVRDC website: www.avrdc.org

AVRDC – The World Vegetable Center Box 42 Shanhua, Tainan 74199 TAIWAN

Descriptor	
Fruit shape	Oblong-ellipsoid
Fruit color*	LG
Fruit uniformity	Uniform
Sex form	Monoecious
Pistillate ratio	High female

^{*} BG=bicolor green, LG=light green, BMG=bicolor medium green

Mean quantitative data*	
Days to 1st pistillate flowering**	31-37
Days to 1st staminate flowering**	29-37
Fruit length (cm)	11.7
Fruit diameter (cm)	4.2
Fruit weight (g)	114-121
Yield (t/ha)***	45.5-53.2
Number of fruit/plant	11-20
Number of fruit/harvest/0.1ha	305

^{*}Average quantitative data were measured from three cropping seasons (spring, summer and winter) in 2012-2013 at AVRDC Headquarters, Shanhua, Taiwan

^{**} days from seed sown

^{***}Yield was measured from harvesting marketable fruit every 2-3 days and continuously for one month